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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AHD
I = HIGHLY ERGDIBLE LARD POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
? = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAKD CACULATOR VER 1.1
7 = KOT HIGHLY ERODIELE | WIND EROSIION | WATER EROSION i
HAF € I HEL R K T  GLOPE- PERCEM SLOFE--LEWGTH  LS- WALUE HEL
BUID  SYHBOL S0IL NAHE § VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE HIM. HAX. HIN. HAX. MIN.  HeX.  &T/RK CLASS
AR ES A RAAAEA RoioikRRARAREE SAKRA & bk RARAR KRARARA RARER RRAAEKR kAfAR KRARR Rbkdik AhARk ARARAR KARRAR RRARA Skkki RhAdch  RARA
433BRR  Bam  BLOUNT 1160 0.be 48 3 140 0.43 3 0 2 160 300 0.069 0.2790.399 3
1338AEZ BAB2  BLOUNT 1100 0.06 48 2 140 0.43 3 1 4 100 250 0.129 0.5770.399 2
33BN EN BOND 1100 0.06 8b T M0 0.78 g 0 2 100 300 0.06% 0.279 1.020 3
(23608 EOB  BOYER 1100 6.06 56 3 1400 0.4 4 0 6 100 350 0.063 1.25880.952 2
(33e0C  BOC  BOYER 112 0.06 86 3 140 0.24 4 £ 12 50 250 0.475 2.8520.952 2
33CKA CRR  CONOVER 1100 0.06 56 3 M40 0.2 5 0 3 100 300 0.0e%  0.399 1.020 3
{133EH EH EEL 110 0.06 56 3 14 0.3 g i 2 i 300 0.0e5  0.2790.772 3
UI3GMBZ GMBZ  GLYNMOOD 1100 0.06 48 I 140 0.42 3 3 & 100 250 0.287 1.0630.399 Z
U33HAA  HAA  HASKINS 1100 .06 56 3 lan 0.%7 4 0 3 100 250 0.06% 0.378 0.618 3
033HDE  HGE  HILLSDALE 1 100 0.0 36 3 140 0.24 5 2 10 100 250 0.201  2.154 1.190 2
033HN  HM HOUGHTOM 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.0l 3 ] 2 50 300 0.060 0.27928.571 3
935L0 LD LANDES 1100 0.06 36 30140 0.3 4 i 2 75 300 0.065  0.279 1.143 3
HE MARTISCO 1 100 6.0s 134 3 140 0.01 K] i Z Lo 300 0.080  0.27917.143 3
HFE  METEA 1100 0.06 134 3 M0 017 g 2 & 50 250 0.163 1.062 1.881 3
HOCZ  MORLEY 1160 0.06 48 3 l4b 0.43 4 6 12 75 200 0.582  2.551 0.532 |
3H0D2 MOD2  HORLEY 1 100 §.0¢ 45 3 140 0.43 4 12 18 75 156 1.562 4.2050.532 1
033M0OE2 WOE2  MORLEY 1100 0.06 48 3 140 0.43 4 16 30 S0 100 2.428 7953 0.5 1
033HRC3 HMRC3  MORLEY 1100 0.06 38 3 140 4~49.37 3 A1z 75175 0.562  2.386 0! 1
033HRDI HMRD3  MORLEY 1 100 0.06 38 3 140 443 27 3 12 18 75 150 1.562  4.205 0> 1
D3300B  ODE  ORMAS 1100 0.06 134 3 140 0.17 5 { & 100 250 0.06% 1.003 1.681 3
0330HB  UHE  OSHTEWO 1100 0.06 g6 3 140 0.4 g 0 6 100 300 0.0¢%  1.le4 1.190 3
033PE FE PEWAMO 1100 6.06 36 30 140 0.2 5 0 2 75 300 0.065 0.2791.020 3
033RAB  RAB  RANSON 1100 0.06 a6 3 140 0.4 4 2 6 100 250 0.201 1.0630.952 2
33RE RE RENSSELAER 1100 0.06° 56 3 1400 0.32 5 b 2100 300 0.069 0.2790.893 3
J33SE SE SEBENA 116 0.06 i3 3 1407 0.20 4 0 2 100 300 0.0e3 0.2791.143 1
0335RE2 SRE2  STRAWNM 1100 0.06 4§ 3 140 0.37 5 2 ¢ 100 750 §.201 1.0630.772 2
U33SRC2 SRCZ  STRAHN 1100 0.06 48 30 140 0.7 5 6 12 100 200 0.672 2.5%10.772 2
§335TC3 STC3  STRAWN 1100 0.06 38 3 140 0.37 4 b 12 100 200 0.672  2.551 0.8l ]
1335703 6TDZ  STRAMN 1100 0.08 38 30010 0.37 4 1z 18 75 150 1.562 4.205 0.618 1
pasul LD UDORTHENTS 1 100 6.0 38 3 140 0.37 5 { 12 75 250 0.085 2.8520.772 2
U3ZHA He HALLKILL 1 100 0.0¢ 48 3 140 . 0.37 g b 2 160 250 0.069  0.2640.772 3
BIINT WT WHITAKER 1100 0.06 56 30140 037 5 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.2790.772 3
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